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Member Position Email Initials 

Beachum, 
Laura 

UCPS EC Director Laura.beachum@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Bizzell, Nancy MD, Carolina Occ Med doctor@carolinaoccmed.com 
 

 

Brown, N’dea Student Representative  12646305@student.ucps.k12.nc.us  

Chakra, Ava Student Representative  12565988@student.ucps.k12.nc.us 
 

 

Clark, Kelly School Nurse Supervisor, 
UCPS 

Kelly.clark@ucps.k12.nc.us   

Colley, Traci Union County Public Health 
Health Director 

traci.colley@unioncountync.gov 
 

 

Crowley, 
Jacob 

Student Representative  12706910@student.ucps.k12.nc.us  

Duemmler, 
Wendy 

Elementary Nurse, UCPS, 
SNFI position  

wendy.duemmler@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Garcia, Judith Family and Consumer 
Science Agent; NC 
Cooperative Extension 

jcgarcia@ncsu.edu  

Giddins, 
Kasha 

Student Support, Director, 
UCPS 

Kasha.Giddins@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Griffin, 
Elizabeth 

Coordinator of Student 
Support 

elizabeth.griffin@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Keziah, 
Charlotte 

Environmental Health 
Director 

Charlotte.keziah@unioncountync.gov 
 

 

Kirkpatrick, 
John 

UCPS Board of Education John.kirkpatrick@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Lamar, 
Denise 

Director of School Nutrition, 
UCPS 

denise.lamar@ucps.k12.nc.us  

McAteer-
Jones, Amy 

School Nurse, Prospect and 
East Elementary 

amy.mcateerjones@ucps.k12.nc.us  

McCloskey, 
Dan  

Lead School Counselor Dan.mccloskey@ucps.k12.nc.us 
 

 

McCraw, 
Jarrod 

Ass’t Superintendent of 
Student Support 

jarrod.mccraw@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Moore, Colon Assistant Superintendent, 
Administration & Operations 

william.moore@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Morreale, Joe UCPS Board of Education Joseph.morreale@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Naito, Jessica Parent Representative  jessica.naito88@gmail.com  

Neal, 
Christina 

Behavioral Health 
Collaborative Program 
Manager 

Christina.neal@unioncountync.gov  
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Nielsen, 
Wendy 

Director of Nursing, UCPS wendy.nielsen@ucps.k12.nc.us  

O’Connor, 
Linda 

Family Engagement 
Specialist 

Linda.OConnor@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Ponscheck, 
Ashley 

UCPS College Readiness 
and Humanities Coordinator 
 

 
Ashley.Ponscheck@ucps.k12.nc.us 

 

Rodgers, 
Susan 

Ass’t Superintendent of 
Academics, UCPS 

susan.rodgers@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Skrutowski, 
Christine 

School Nurse Supervisor, 
UCPS 

christine.skrutowski@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Stamey, 
Dylan 

Principal, Piedmont High 
School 

Dylan.stamey@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Starr, 
Stephanie 

Director of Community 
Support and Outreach 

stephanie.starr@unioncountync.gov  

Stone-Gill, 
Susannah 

School Health/Child Care 
Center Communicable 
Disease Liaison, Union 
County Public Health 

Susannah.stone-
gill@unioncountync.gov 

 

Trull, Maegan Senior Public Health Nurse  Maegan.trull@unioncountync.gov   

Walker, Belle Lead School Social Worker Belle.walker@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Williams, 
Charlee 

School Nurse, CATA Charlee.Williams@ucps.k12.nc.us  

Wilson, 
Simone 

Dietician Simone.wilson@ucps.k12.nc.us  
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